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STATE OF NEVADA
COUNTY OF ORMSBY

TI2N., R.I19E., M.D.B. & M.

|, JAMES D. WALLACE, JR., BEING FIRST DULY SWORN, DEPOSE AND SAY THAT
THIS MAP, CONSISTING OF ONE SHEET, HAS BEEN CORRECTLY DRAWN TO THE DESIGNATED
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S.80° 30'W. — 640.00' *
(COMPASS BEARING)
(DECL. 16°30'E.)
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COR. FOUND
BRASS CAP

SCALE FROM FIELD NOTES OF A SURVEY MADE BY ME ON MAR.18th AND SEPT |,
1956; THAT IT TRULY AND CORRECTLY REPRESENTS THE LOCATION AND EXTENT OF
THE WORKS USED TO DIVERT WATER FROM A SPRING AREA [N DOUGLAS COUNTY,
NEVADA, By FRANK J. JUDD FOR IRRIGATION PURPOSES. THAT ALL OTHER
WORKS OR STREAMS WHICH ARE CROSSED BY OR CONNECTED WITH SAID WORKS,
AND THE BOUNDARIES, AREAS AND KIND OF CULTURE OF LANDS IRRIGATED ARE
CORRECTLY SHOWN AND DESIGNATED THEREON.
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STATE WATER RIGHT SURVEYOR\

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS
4t DAY OF Ocli ,1956. <

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR
ORMSBY COUNTY, NEVADA
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SCALE | IN.= 600 FT.
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MAP TO ACCOMPANY

27

26

26

25

PROOF OF APPROPRIATION FOR

IRRIGATION

S FRANK J. JUDD

L A SPRING AREA




